

CAPA - Basement Water Infiltration - General - BE18-106-31

Opened: February 20, 2018

[illegible]

[illegible][illegible][illegible]

CAPA - Basement Water Infiltration - Mechanical - BE18-106-33

Opened: February 20, 2018

[illegible]

[illegible][illegible][illegible][illegible]